
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

5

19

12

6

20

13

4

18

11

25 26 27

30

7

21

14

1

15

8

22

2928

Just for Fun (p. 15) College Prep (p. 15)  

*Ask a librarian and/or check our March/April newsletter for more details*

Community Service (p. 14-15) Children’s & Teens (p. 13)

2024TEEN
Pet

Emergency
Tote Bags 

6-7pm 

Galaxy
Shirts 
6-7pm

Chess
Buddies

11am-12pm 

Eclipse
Soundscape
Observers

3-4pm

-Community Service &
Red Cross 11am-1pm

Design Tote
Bags for a

Cause 
6-8pm

Summer
Planter Pots
for Veterans

6-7pm

Tortilla
Workshop 

6:30-
7:30pm

Tween
Book Club

5-6pm

International
Cooking:
Lebanese
Fattoush 

6-7pm

Gelli
Printing
4-5pm

Laser
Engraved
LED Light 

3-4pm 

Paint & Sip-
Italian Soda

Style
6-7pm

Fantasy
Wreaths

6-7pm

*ONLINE*
-Eclipse

Soundscapes
Observer Notes

100 Books Before
Graduation

Take & Make:
National Kite

Month Kit*

-Letters for
Veterans

-Seed Sorting

-Celebrate
National Library
Week April 8-12

*N
at

io
n

al
 L

ib
ra

ry
W

ee
k

Minecraft
Meetup   
6-7pm

-Holi Festival of
Colors 12:30-3:30pm

-Authors
Unlimited 
10-2:30pm

National
Game Day
Volunteers

12:30-3:30pm


