SUN	MON		WED	2024 тни	FRI	SAT
	1 APRIL FOOIS Dad	2	3 Pet Emergency Tote Bags 6-7pm	4 Galaxy Shirts 6-7pm	5	6 Chess Buddies 11am-12pm
7 LIBRARY	8 Eclipse Soundscape Observers 3-4pm	9	10	11	12	-Authors Unlimited 10-2:30pm -Community Service & Red Cross 11am-1pm -Holi Festival of Colors 12:30-3:30pm
14	15 Minecraft Meetup 6-7pm	16 Design Tote Bags for a Cause 6-8pm	17 Tortilla Workshop 6:30- 7:30pm	18 Summer Planter Pots for Veterans 6-7pm	19 Tween Book Club 5-6pm	20
21	22	23 International Cooking:	24 Gelli Printing	25	26 Laser Las	27 _{National} Game Day Volunteers
ζŢ		Lebanese Fattoush 6-7pm	4-5pm	1 1 1	3-4pm	12:30-3:30pm

Ask a librarian and/or check our March/April newsletter for more details

Just for Fun (p. 15) College Prep (p. 15) Community Service (p. 14-15) Children's & Teens (p. 13)

